High Brightness SMD LED
Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
Easily customized for length with several options
Features :
Tube Light Source
Auditorium Walkway Lighting
Stairway Accent Lighting
Cabinet Lighting

Electro-Optical Characteristics (Ta=25°C)
6LBM1xWNJ000000x Series
Order Code Color
Number
of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
CCT
(K)
Lumen
Flux
(lm)
CRI
Length
(mm)
6LBM1CWNJ0000013 Cool White 16 24 3.84 160 120° 9500K 190 70 320
6LBM1NWNJ0000009 Neutral White 16 24 3.84 160 120° 4500K 165 75 320
6LBM1WWNJ0000016 Warm White 16 24 3.84 160 120° 3500K 140 80 320
6LBM1CWNJ0000014 Cool White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 9500K 285 70 470
6LBM1NWNJ0000010 Neutral White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 4500K 250 75 470
6LBM1WWNJ0000017 Warm White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 3500K 210 80 470
6LBM1CWNJ0000015 Cool White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 9500K 380 70 620
6LBM1NWNJ0000011 Neutral White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 4500K 335 75 620
6LBM1WWNJ0000018 Warm White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 3500K 285 80 620
6LBM1CWNJ0000016 Cool White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 9500K 570 70 920
6LBM1NWNJ0000012 Neutral White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 4500K 500 75 920
6LBM1WWNJ0000019 Warm White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 3500K 430 80 920
6LBM1CWNJ0000017 Cool White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 9500K 760 70 1220
6LBM1NWNJ0000013 Neutral White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 4500K 665 75 1220
6LBM1WWNJ0000020 Warm White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 3500K 575 80 1220
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3